DISTRICT 5050 CRISIS MANAGEMENT TEAM


2021-2022 Crisis Management Team and Contact Information

District Governor                             Bev Harrington              C:360-421-0601           bev_harrington@msn.com
District Governor Elect                   Raj Rajagopal                 C:604-349-7818           rajindcan@gmail.com  
Vice-Governor                                  Brad Whittaker             C:604-819-6402           brad.whittaker@ufv.ca
IPDG                                                   Carol Tichelman            C:604-819-0363           carol@tichelman.com
District YPO – BC                              Grant Wilson                 C:604-824-0728           ggrwilson@shaw.ca
District YPO – WA                             Lin Tucker                      C:360-333-9737           ltucker@ci.sedro-woolley.wa.us
District Communications Chair      Dave Duskin                   C:425-879-4515           dave.duskin@comcast.net

Rotary International Contact Information (RI Toll free:  1-866-976-8279   Direct Dial:  1-847-866-3000)

RI Director                                          Valarie Wafer                 C:416-450-3568            valarie.wafer@gmail.com
Club and District Support                Sophie Dangerfield        B:847-424-5220            sophie.dangerfield@rotary.org
Club and District Support                Sarah Steacy                   B:847-866-3036            sarah.steacy@rotary.org
Risk Manager                                     Julita Brzozowska          B:847-424-5394            Julita.Brzozowska@rotary.org
Chief Communications Officer       David Alexander             B:847-866-3245           david.alexander@rotary.org
Media Relations Manager               Vivian Fiore                     B:847-866-3234           Vivian.fiore@rotary.org
Youth Programs Manager         Jessie Dunbar-Bickmore      B:866-976-8279      Jessie.dunbar-bickmore@rotary.org

